voice, address (city and state) and testimonials in all media, in perpetuity, in any manner Sponsor 
deems appropriate for publicity purposes without any further compensation to such entrant. 

8. The grand prize winner will receive the winner’s choice of up to Fifteen Thousand Dollars ($15,000) 

combined retail value of VPI Quality Windows products and Provia entry doors (retail value of entry 
door not to exceed $3,500 including tax, if applicable, with installation), professionally installed by 
Residential Home Solutions or its designees.